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A-2 (USE)*
A-3 (USE)
A~4 (USE)*
A-5 (USE)
A-6 (USE)
A-7 (USE)
A-8 (USE)
A-9 (USE)
A-10 (USE)
A=11 (USE)
A-12 (USE)
A-13 (USE)
A-14 (USE)*
A-15 (USE)
A-16 (USE)*
A-17 (USE}*
A-18 (USE)*
A-19 (USE)
A-20 (USE)*
A-21 (USE)*
TOWER (USE)

DORAN AZ USC&GS (USE}
- DIKE NO

DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO

DIKE NO

DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NC
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO

- DIKE NO

DIKE NO
DIKE NO
DIKE NO
LFC-25
LFC-26
LFC-27
LFC-28
LFC-35
LFC-37

1 (USE)
2 (USE)
3 (USE)
5 (USE)
7 (USE)
9 (USE)
10 (USE)
11 (USE)
12 (USE)
18 (USE)
14 (USE)
15 (USE)
16 (USE)
17 (USE)
18 (USE)
19 (USE)
20 (USE)
21 (USE)
22 (USE)
23 (USE)
24 (USE)
25 (USE)
26 (USE)
27 (USE)
28 (USE)
29 (USE)
30 (USE)*
31 (USE)
32 (USE)
(USE)
(USE)
(USE ) *
(USE ) *
(USE)*
(USE)
(USE)

FOR

FAIRBANKS, ALASKA GEODETIC CONTROL DIAGRAM

BY THE

NATIONAL GEODETIC SURVEY

24
24
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38

38"

38
38
38
38
38
39
39
398
39
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42

LFC-58R (USE)*
LFC-58 (USE)
LFC-83 (USE)*
LFC~201 (USE)*
LFC-202 (USE)*
LFC-203 (USE)*

LFC-204
LFC-208
LFC-208
LFC-210
LFC-211
LFC-205
LFC-206
LFC-207

(USE ) *
(USE)*
(USE ) *
(USE ) *
(USE }*
(USE ) *
(USE ) *
(USE)*

NS-5 (USE)

QSC 31 32 GLO (USE)

L-22 (USE)
L-23 (USE)
C (USE)

D (USE)
CLEAR ASTRO

CLEAR ASTRO AZ MK (USE)
INST STA NO 1 (USE)
INST STA NO 2 (USE) -
INST STA NO 3 (USE)
INST STA NO 4 (USE)

E (USE)

F (USE)
SLIM (USE)
L-1 (USE)
-2 (USE)
-3 (USE)
-4
5

[l

(USE)
(USE)
6 (USE)
7 (USE)
8 (USE)
]
]
1
]
1

L2 B S ol S gl

LI B Y |

8
2
3

rrE2rr

14 (USE)
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FOR
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42 D-11 (USE) ~

42 0-12 (USE)

42 0-13 (USE)

43 TFP (USE)

43 TEP AZ MK (USE)
43 VA-107 (USE)

43 VA-108 (USE)

43 VA-109 (USE)

43 VERTEX 107 (USE)
43 VERTEX 108 (USE)
43 VERTEX 109 (USE)

* THESE STATIONS ARE ALSO VERTICAL CONTROL POINTS
AND ARE LISTED IN NGS QUAD 64147



